CROSSWORD DECEMBER ISSUE ANSWERS

ACROSS
2: Dreidel
3: Kwanzaa
5: Mistletoe
8: Grinch

10:
12:
13:
16:
18:
19:
21:
22:
25:
27:
30:

Candy Cane
Frosty
Santa Claus
Eggnog
Jingle Bells
Nutmeg
Evergreen
Stocking
Snowflake
Chimney
Latke

DOWN

I: Ornament

4: Menorah

6: Secret Santa
7: Maccabees
9: Home Alone

11:
14:
15:
17:
20:
23:
24
26:
28:
29:

Nutcracker
Gelt
Chestnuts
Winter Break
Bethlehem
Kinara
Presents
Wreath
Merry

Yule Log



